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Women / 7 / Sr C
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Jonas-Delson7156
Novato

9.550 9.525 9.5009.600 38.175
1T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Linnea Hagerty7194
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.250 9.5009.575 37.775
4T 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Anna Liu7010
Pacific West

9.300 9.350 9.2259.500 37.375
8 3 3 9T 3 

3 

Julia Humphrey7110
Edge

9.350 9.125 9.3259.250 37.050
6T 6 4 6 4 

4 

Sophia Sevic7247
Airborne

9.550 8.950 9.4758.975 36.950
1T 8 8 4 5 

5 

Shanti Adams7005
Redwood Empire

9.475 8.775 9.2509.175 36.675
3 11T 5 7T 6T

6T

Courtney Krauss7235
Gold Star

9.175 9.225 9.2259.050 36.675
11T 5 6 9T 6T

6T

Sophia Shick7175
Elevate

9.250 9.375 9.2508.725 36.600
9T 2 12T 7T 8 

8 

Cassidy Davis7012
Oroville

9.175 9.000 9.2258.775 36.175
11T 7 10T 9T 9 

9 

Kayla Almarinez7146
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.775 9.2258.725 35.725
14T 11T 12T 9T 10 

10 

Maeve Kelly7214
Davis Diamonds

9.250 8.850 8.5009.000 35.600
9T 10 7 15 11 

11 

Bryn Polly7029
Technique

9.450 8.250 9.4508.400 35.550
4T 14 15 5 12 

12 

Jennifer Fetzer7227
Santa Rosa

9.000 7.550 9.6008.775 34.925
14T 16 10T 1 13 

13 

Emma Holland7195
Oroville

9.350 7.650 8.9258.950 34.875
6T 15 9 13 14 

14 

Julia Miyamoto7211
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.625 8.4758.475 34.725
13 13 14 16 15 

15 

Lizandra Vega7092
Elite 

8.825 8.925 8.7007.650 34.100
16 9 16 14 16 

16 
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